
Dam och Herr SM Munktellarenan Eskilstuna 03-05 April 2009
Resultat Final Dam

1 Sandra Danielsson Ununge 99 99 99 99 0 0 396 102,1 498,1

2 Irene Helmersson Forsträskhed 99 98 100 98 0 0 395 101,6 496,6

3 Emma Skenning Rydaholm 99 98 98 98 0 0 393 101,9 494,9

4 Hanna Strömberg Ramselefors 99 97 99 98 0 0 393 101,2 494,2

5 Anna Normann I 16/Lv 6 99 97 97 100 0 0 393 100,9 493,9

6 Malin Gustavsson Kviberg 97 97 98 99 0 0 391 101,5 492,5

7 Johanna Lindström Forsa 96 98 98 99 0 0 391 101,2 492,2

8 Marie Jannesson Össjö 95 100 99 98 0 0 392 99,6 491,6

Resultat Dam 10'

1 Sandra Danielsson Ununge 99 99 99 99 0 0 396 26

2 Irene Helmersson Forsträskhed 99 98 100 98 0 0 395 30

3 Hanna Strömberg Ramselefors 99 97 99 98 0 0 393 30

4 Emma Skenning Rydaholm 99 98 98 98 0 0 393 26

5 Anna Normann I 16/Lv 6 99 97 97 100 0 0 393 23

6 Marie Jannesson Össjö 95 100 99 98 0 0 392 28

7 Johanna Lindström Forsa 96 98 98 99 0 0 391 26

8 Britta Mattsson Forsa 99 98 98 96 0 0 391 22

9 Malin Gustavsson Kviberg 97 97 98 99 0 0 391 21

10 Maria Johansson Kviberg 98 100 95 97 0 0 390 22

11 Linda Mauritzon Mönsterås 96 97 99 98 0 0 390 19

12 Karin Blom Forsträskhed 98 98 96 97 0 0 389 23

13 Helena Larsson Gullabo 98 98 97 96 0 0 389 21

14 Emma Göransson Skoga Ekshärad 99 98 95 97 0 0 389 20

15 Lotta Helsinger Kubikenborg 95 98 97 98 0 0 388 26

16 Therese Hermansson Eringsboda 99 94 98 97 0 0 388 26

17 Hanna Säker Skoga Ekshärad 94 97 99 98 0 0 388 25

18 Jessica Linnman Mönsterås 97 98 97 96 0 0 388 22

19 Märta Medhammar Mönsterås 95 96 97 100 0 0 388 21

20 Anna Magnusson Rydaholm 97 96 99 96 0 0 388 21

21 Maria Hägglund Ramselefors 98 97 96 97 0 0 388 20

22 Caroline Törnvall Uppsala 95 99 97 96 0 0 387 23

23 Cecillia Runarsson Gimo 97 98 97 95 0 0 387 22

24 Maria Gustafsson Eskilstuna 95 97 97 98 0 0 387 21

25 Anna Kristoffersson Alvesta 97 97 98 95 0 0 387 21

26 Emma Lindgren Strängnäs 97 96 97 97 0 0 387 19

27 Elin Karlsson Gullabo 99 96 96 95 0 0 386 21

28 Sara Wallén Eskilstuna 97 96 96 97 0 0 386 20

29 Louise Olofsson Sjuhäradsbygden 98 98 94 96 0 0 386 20

30 Anna Öfverström Eskilstuna 94 96 97 99 0 0 386 19

31 Linda Olofsson Kinneved 94 98 99 95 0 0 386 19

32 Jennie Persson Skoga Ekshärad 99 98 96 93 0 0 386 18

33 Michaela Arvidsson SSK Qulan 97 98 95 95 0 0 385 22

34 Charlotte Myhrberg Gimo 95 98 96 96 0 0 385 21

35 Julia Magnusson I 16/Lv 6 96 95 96 98 0 0 385 20

36 Jesica Bergdahl SSK Qulan 96 97 96 96 0 0 385 20

37 Chatrine Jönsson Gullabo 97 98 95 95 0 0 385 19

38 Emma Norling Eskilstuna 96 97 95 97 0 0 385 18



Dam och Herr SM Munktellarenan Eskilstuna 03-05 April 2009
39 Emelie Fagerström Aspö 93 96 98 97 0 0 384 21

40 Maria Ståhl Nyköping 95 96 98 95 0 0 384 21

41 Johanna Eriksson Fältjägarna 90 98 98 98 0 0 384 20

42 Annika Mattsson Rydaholm 96 96 95 97 0 0 384 20

43 Hanna Hallnäs Sjuhäradsbygden 95 94 98 97 0 0 384 20

44 Linn Larsson Gullabo 96 97 97 94 0 0 384 20

45 Lisa Berglund Borås 97 98 94 95 0 0 384 19

46 Anna Fridolfsson Gullabo 97 95 95 97 0 0 384 18

47 Lisa Spelmans Ludvika 95 94 99 96 0 0 384 18

48 Amanda Skårner Aspö 94 96 99 95 0 0 384 18

49 Andrea Franzén Kviberg 96 97 97 94 0 0 384 17

50 Carolina Hallén Nyköping 97 97 95 95 0 0 384 14

51 Mathilda Widell Västerås 94 97 95 97 0 0 383 21

52 Sofia Andersson Gällivare 97 94 94 98 0 0 383 20

53 Annie Andersson Roasjö 97 96 95 95 0 0 383 18

54 Frida Johansson Strängnäs 94 96 97 96 0 0 383 16

55 Monika Häggström Ramselefors 97 97 93 96 0 0 383 15

56 Hanna Spelmans Ludvika 94 96 96 97 0 0 383 14

57 Anna Östman Gideå 95 96 95 97 0 0 383 14

58 Rebecha Ramström Eskilstuna 97 94 94 97 0 0 382 20

59 Evelina Johansson Rydaholm 95 96 96 95 0 0 382 20

60 Johanna Nyman Ängelholm 94 96 95 97 0 0 382 17

61 Terese Enberg Ludvika 97 93 94 97 0 0 381 17

62 Emma Arvidsson Alvesta 96 95 94 96 0 0 381 16

63 Linda Gustavsson Rydaholm 96 95 95 95 0 0 381 15

64 Teres Persson Björksta 92 98 98 93 0 0 381 15

65 Johanna Hultgren Skoga Ekshärad 95 95 95 95 0 0 380 20

66 Saara Pettersson Västerås 95 94 98 93 0 0 380 20

67 Fredrika Jönsson Kviberg 94 93 98 95 0 0 380 18

68 Linn Helgesson Ramkvilla 97 94 92 97 0 0 380 17

69 Ida Månsson Aspö 94 96 96 94 0 0 380 15

70 Emelie Andersson Avesta 92 96 96 96 0 0 380 14

71 Johanna Johansson SSK Qulan 95 94 94 96 0 0 379 16

72 Malin Lärkestål Grängesberg 94 96 96 93 0 0 379 14

73 Therese Lövbom Gefle  Skarp 90 97 93 99 0 0 379 13

74 Sara Nyberg Nyköping 94 95 96 94 0 0 379 13

75 Maria Andersson Heby 94 92 97 96 0 0 379 12

76 Rebecca Olsson Eskilstuna 93 96 94 96 0 0 379 12

77 Madelene Strandberg Djurö Hv 96 95 93 94 0 0 378 21

78 Camilla Bucher Skabersjö 95 92 97 94 0 0 378 17

79 Maria Alm Kubikenborg 92 94 95 97 0 0 378 15

80 Erika Åkerström SSK Qulan 93 94 95 96 0 0 378 15

81 Sara Bergdahl SSK Qulan 92 98 92 96 0 0 378 13

82 Catarina Eriksson Eskilstuna 98 94 95 91 0 0 378 12

83 Ida Rosén Eskilstuna 91 95 96 95 0 0 377 16

84 Ninni Rådberg Visby 95 96 92 94 0 0 377 14

85 Malin Isaksson Lekvattnet 99 90 94 93 0 0 376 17

86 Tina Jönsson Alvesta 88 96 97 95 0 0 376 15

87 Angelika Magnor Eda 91 95 95 95 0 0 376 14



Dam och Herr SM Munktellarenan Eskilstuna 03-05 April 2009
88 Jesica Karlsson Mjölby 94 94 96 92 0 0 376 13

89 Marie Enqvist Eskilstuna 95 93 92 96 0 0 376 12

90 Sara Berglund Borås 96 94 91 94 0 0 375 16

91 Sofia Wallin Forsa 93 91 96 95 0 0 375 13

92 Lolo Ramsing Kviberg 91 97 93 94 0 0 375 13

93 Amanda Carlsson Ingelstad 94 95 93 92 0 0 374 14

94 Josefin Söderberg Forsträskhed 93 95 91 95 0 0 374 13

95 Hilde Borg Malmöskyttarna 97 95 90 92 0 0 374 11

96 Inger Larsson Gullabo 93 91 98 91 0 0 373 15

97 Malin Bengtsson Gullabo 97 93 89 94 0 0 373 13

98 Frida Folkesson Ramselefors 95 95 91 92 0 0 373 11

99 Marie Martinsson Eringsboda 97 91 94 91 0 0 373 10

100 Lina Eriksson Gimo 90 97 90 96 0 0 373 9

101 Emelie Hallén      Nyköping 90 93 92 97 0 0 372 8

102 Mari Fjällström Ramselefors 91 93 96 91 0 0 371 8

103 Linda Holm Sjuhäradsbygden 95 93 90 92 0 0 370 9

104 Emmy Nilsson Ringamåla 90 93 91 95 0 0 369 10

105 Linda Fredriksson Mjölby 93 91 91 93 0 0 368 9

106 Sofia Fransén Ramkvilla 91 92 91 93 0 0 367 10

107 Gabriella Andersson Avesta 92 92 91 91 0 0 366 13

108 Eva-Lotta Gustavsson I 16/Lv 6 92 90 92 92 0 0 366 11

109 Sabine Persson Björksta 88 92 94 91 0 0 365 11

110 Lina Persson Skoga Ekshärad 93 93 91 86 0 0 363 10

111 Sofie Wetter Arboga 87 93 90 93 0 0 363 8

112 Therese KvarnLöf Forsträskhed 93 87 90 90 0 0 360 8

113 Sabina Fernström Gimo 86 94 87 93 0 0 360 7

114 Martina Martinsson Dädesjö 90 93 88 87 0 0 358 4

115 Carina Johansson Gällivare 91 89 86 88 0 0 354 7

116 Marina Wahlstedt Sjuhäradsbygden 87 88 87 89 0 0 351 5

117 Josefin Jaktlund Söraby 93 84 90 82 0 0 349 6

118 Kristina Nyström Hille 86 91 81 86 0 0 344 2

119 Emma Backman Forsa 70 77 68 81 0 0 296



Dam och Herr SM Munktellarenan Eskilstuna 03-05 April 2009
Resultat Final Herr

1 Anders Persson I 16/Lv 6 100 100 99 99 99 97 594 102,7 696,7

2 Jonas Jacobsson Krokek 98 99 98 99 99 100 593 103,1 696,1

3 Erik Rosenberg Malmöskyttarna 100 99 94 100 97 98 588 102,9 690,9

4 Mikael Svensson Aspö 99 100 97 98 98 97 589 101,4 690,4

5 Robin Lindberg Gefle  Skarp 96 98 99 99 99 98 589 100,9 689,9

6 Robert Guttenkunst Södermalm Liljeholmens 97 97 99 99 99 100 591 98,5 689,5

7 Karl-Johan Jönsson Kviberg 98 97 100 97 96 99 587 100,4 687,4

8 Christofer Olofsson Uppsala 98 99 98 99 97 98 589 97,5 686,5

Resultat Herr 10'

1 Anders Persson I 16/Lv 6 100 100 99 99 99 97 594 48

2 Jonas Jacobsson Krokek 98 99 98 99 99 100 593 47

3 Robert Guttenkunst Södermalm Liljeholmens 97 97 99 99 99 100 591 39

4 Robin Lindberg Gefle  Skarp 96 98 99 99 99 98 589 41

5 Christofer Olofsson Uppsala 98 99 98 99 97 98 589 41

6 Mikael Svensson Aspö 99 100 97 98 98 97 589 38

7 Erik Rosenberg Malmöskyttarna 100 99 94 100 97 98 588 41

8 Karl-Johan Jönsson Kviberg 98 97 100 97 96 99 587 39

9 Markus Åkerholm Uppsala 98 96 97 100 98 97 586 35

10 Marcus Madsen Vellinge 94 97 99 100 97 99 586 34

11 Esbjörn Jansson Uppsala 98 98 99 96 97 98 586 34

12 Anders Johansson Skillingmark 97 98 98 99 99 94 585 35

13 Henrik Preiholt Eskilstuna 98 99 98 96 96 98 585 33

14 Karl Olsson Mönsterås 96 98 100 96 97 97 584 41

15 Niklas Karlsson Fältjägarna 99 97 97 97 97 97 584 38

16 Per Sandberg Gimo 97 97 98 100 97 95 584 37

17 Fredrik Larsson Forsa 99 95 98 96 97 98 583 33

18 Björn Bergström Krokek 96 96 99 98 97 97 583 33

19 Robert Larm Söraby 97 99 94 98 97 98 583 32

20 Emil Jonsson Gällivare 97 95 97 96 98 99 582 28

21 Roger Hansson Mönsterås 97 97 99 100 94 94 581 36

22 Oskar Theorin Södermalm Liljeholmens 100 96 98 96 97 94 581 35

23 Janos Dani Alvesta 97 98 98 96 96 96 581 32

24 Håkan Gustavsson Skee 95 98 94 100 96 98 581 29

25 Martin Olsson Gullabo 98 98 96 95 97 97 581 27

26 Erik Engström Grimeton 98 97 98 96 95 96 580 34

27 Jan Eriksson Forsa 96 97 96 97 98 96 580 31

28 Peter Dimberg Uppsala 97 97 95 96 99 96 580 28

29 Rune Andersson Gunnebo 98 98 95 98 96 95 580 27

30 Johan Lindberg Solna 95 99 94 96 98 97 579 32

31 Marcus Gillman Mönsterås 96 96 97 98 94 98 579 31

32 Joakim Wolfram Eskilstuna 96 94 96 98 98 97 579 31

33 Rasmus Eriksson Figeholm 98 94 97 98 98 94 579 29

34 Spännar Mats Eriksson Lima 97 98 99 98 92 95 579 28

35 Patrik Alm Kubikenborg 98 98 93 95 95 99 578 29

36 Rickard Johansson Rydaholm 99 97 93 99 94 96 578 29

37 Lars Lennartsson Sjuhäradsbygden 98 96 97 91 97 98 577 31

38 Jimmy Karlsson Gunnebo 99 94 96 99 93 96 577 31



Dam och Herr SM Munktellarenan Eskilstuna 03-05 April 2009
39 Rickard Engström Grimeton 95 95 94 97 98 98 577 30

40 Anders Jonsson Gällivare 99 97 97 93 95 96 577 26

41 Philip Järpenby Eskilstuna 96 96 97 97 92 98 576 30

42 Christer Suomela Gefle  Skarp 95 94 95 98 96 98 576 27

43 Dennis Trouin Djurö Hv 97 98 96 92 95 98 576 24

44 Christian Johansson Kviberg 96 96 96 98 95 95 576 24

45 Tom Axelsson Kviberg 99 95 94 98 95 95 576 24

46 Henrik Karlsson Kviberg 99 95 95 95 94 97 575 30

47 Mattias Lydén Ingelstad 96 97 95 96 93 98 575 27

48 Tim Ragnarsson Vellinge 96 92 97 95 97 98 575 25

49 Mikael Olofsson Moälven/modo 98 94 96 95 96 96 575 25

50 Christofer Renmark Vellinge 98 94 96 96 94 96 574 31

51 Arne Göransson Södermalm Liljeholmens 97 95 97 93 96 96 574 29

52 Magnus Andersson Kviberg 90 96 97 96 98 97 574 28

53 Johan Gustavsson Solna 92 98 94 96 97 96 573 29

54 Marcus Jacobsson Kviberg 97 100 92 95 93 96 573 29

55 Henrik Lindström Forsa 96 96 94 97 96 94 573 27

56 Anders Bucher Skabersjö 93 98 98 94 96 94 573 23

57 Pär Nylen Sunne Rottneros 92 94 98 95 98 94 571 25

58 Per Jönsson Christianstad 94 95 98 95 97 92 571 25

59 Dan Eriksson Figeholm 92 92 97 96 98 95 570 21

60 Marcus Åberg Djurö Hv 93 92 98 95 96 96 570 20

61 Carl Åkesson Malmöskyttarna 92 95 96 95 96 95 569 27

62 Tobias Nordin Eringsboda 95 93 95 96 95 95 569 26

63 Mattias Olsson Aspö 91 96 94 96 96 96 569 24

64 Tomas Hed Forsa 95 95 94 93 96 95 568 26

65 Johan Soldin Eskilstuna 94 93 96 95 95 95 568 23

66 Thomas Karlsson Krokek 95 94 93 94 98 94 568 22

67 Olle Löfberg Eskilstuna 98 94 95 94 95 92 568 22

68 Erik Nilsson Kviberg 94 92 95 98 93 95 567 21

69 Omar Ahmed Kubikenborg 91 97 98 95 95 91 567 20

70 Göran Eriksson Linköping 93 94 93 94 96 96 566 24

71 Joacim Sundström Lekvattnet 95 96 94 92 95 94 566 24

72 Andreas Westerberg Strängnäs 91 92 97 95 98 93 566 24

73 Ricky Österlie-johans Filipstad 97 92 96 96 94 91 566 23

74 Stefan Håkansson Fältjägarna 96 95 93 93 94 95 566 21

75 Jonas Lövgren Aspö 94 95 94 93 93 96 565 21

76 Joakim Eliasson Kviberg 92 96 93 92 98 93 564 22

77 Eric Wallberg Kviberg 91 96 94 93 93 97 564 21

78 Anders Hermansson Umeå 94 93 94 94 98 90 563 24

79 Stig Lindgren Solna 95 89 95 94 92 98 563 22

80 Joakim Hansson Kviberg 93 94 96 93 94 93 563 21

81 Erik Gustavsson Rydaholm 94 95 96 91 95 92 563 21

82 Niklas Skogh Forsa 92 94 91 98 97 91 563 20

83 Hampus Söderlund Gamleby 95 92 92 95 96 93 563 17

84 Mikael Andersson Gamleby 94 93 93 93 94 95 562 21

85 Roger Jaktlund Söraby 92 94 93 96 95 92 562 21

86 Eemil Kaikkonen SSK Qulan 90 94 92 96 96 94 562 20

87 Mikael Hermansson Mönsterås 93 95 95 94 94 91 562 19



Dam och Herr SM Munktellarenan Eskilstuna 03-05 April 2009
88 Björn Runarsson Gimo 97 95 94 95 89 91 561 18

89 Robert Johansson Rydaholm 96 91 92 92 97 92 560 23

90 Kristofer Magnusson Kubikenborg 95 94 92 95 93 91 560 17

91 Andreas Jansson Gimo 91 92 96 94 94 93 560 15

92 Christer Nederman Eskilstuna 96 88 94 94 95 92 559 24

93 Axel Pettersson T Shooters 93 94 92 93 95 92 559 21

94 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden 93 94 92 92 91 97 559 19

95 Joel Bohlin Heby 92 91 96 93 95 92 559 19

96 Anders Henriksson Hörby 89 93 95 95 93 93 558 23

97 Martin Smedenborn Strängnäs 95 92 93 93 91 94 558 21

98 Tobias Norman I 16/Lv 6 91 91 98 90 95 93 558 17

99 Stefan Salomonsson Krokek 90 88 95 91 95 98 557 19

100 Magnus Kring Forsa 96 94 95 89 89 94 557 17

101 Kjell Pettersson Västerås 92 94 91 91 93 95 556 23

102 Markus Johansson Heby 92 93 91 94 92 94 556 16

103 Conny Axberg Linköping 90 91 94 96 92 93 556 15

104 Axel Arvidsson Alvesta 94 93 94 90 92 92 555 13

105 Gustav Mattsson Forsa 98 94 90 93 93 86 554 19

106 Ragnar Wässman Björksta 92 95 92 92 92 91 554 15

107 Lukas Karlsson Gnesta 93 92 93 90 93 93 554 14

108 Magnus Lindqvist I 2 90 86 96 94 95 92 553 19

109 Roger Eriksson Forsa 91 93 92 89 90 98 553 17

110 Tim Pettersson Björksta 92 90 94 92 92 93 553 16

111 Patrik Andersson Avesta 92 92 92 94 93 90 553 13

112 Mathias Arnstein Strängnäs 92 92 88 95 93 92 552 15

113 Michael Normann I 16/Lv 6 92 86 94 90 94 94 550 22

114 Alexander Holm Sjuhäradsbygden 91 92 93 93 91 90 550 17

115 Christer Johnsson Sjuhäradsbygden 93 93 86 93 91 93 549 16

116 Rasmus Lindgren Strängnäs 92 91 94 94 93 83 547 17

117 Håkan Persson Björksta 93 89 92 93 88 92 547 16

118 Tobias Westerberg Strängnäs 93 90 93 90 90 89 545 18

119 Tommy Larsson Hille 89 92 86 92 93 93 545 10

120 Hampus Kallenberg Aspö 89 90 90 89 90 93 541 13

121 Gustav Pettersson Västerås 89 92 91 89 90 87 538 11

122 Daniel Andersson Gefle  Skarp 89 87 93 89 92 87 537 13

123 Jonas Pettersson Gefle  Skarp 91 89 89 89 89 89 536 9

124 Jacob Hedin Hille 94 86 90 90 91 85 536 8

125 Filip Andersson Västerås 92 89 88 88 87 89 533 14

126 Sven Johansson Linköping 88 87 90 88 87 93 533 10

127 Mats Fagerström Aspö 84 88 90 88 91 89 530 8

128 Albert Lidström Nyköping 94 89 88 85 83 90 529 14

129 Victor Björnberg Strängnäs 84 84 87 93 89 91 528 9

130 Dan Helgesson Ramkvilla 85 91 87 89 85 85 522 10

131 Daniel Paulsson Hölö-Mörkö 88 87 87 86 83 89 520 5

132 Ola Westman Hille 82 83 85 89 87 89 515 7

133 Kent Westman Solna 78 86 87 89 80 88 508 9

134 Sven Englund Björksta 82 86 83 83 90 80 504 7

135 Lars Pettersson Björksta 77 85 82 86 78 85 493 6



Dam och Herr SM Munktellarenan Eskilstuna 03-05 April 2009
Lagresultat Dam

1 Mönsterås 1166 62

Linda Mauritzon 390 19
Jessica Linnman 388 22
Märta Medhammar 388 21

2 Kviberg 1165 60

Malin Gustavsson 391 21
Maria Johansson 390 22
Andrea Franzén 384 17

3 Ramselefors 1164 65

Hanna Strömberg 393 30
Maria Hägglund 388 20
Monika Häggström 383 15

4 Rydaholm 1159 66

Emma Skenning 393 26
Annika Mattsson 384 20
Evelina Johansson 382 20

5 Eskilstuna(Lag 1) 1159 60

Maria Gustafsson 387 21
Sara Wallén 386 20
Anna Öfverström 386 19

6 Forsträskhed 1158 66

Irene Helmersson 395 30
Karin Blom 389 23
Josefin Söderberg 374 13

7 Forsa 1157 61

Johanna Lindström 391 26
Britta Mattsson 391 22
Sofia Wallin 375 13

8 Skoga Ekshärad 1155 58

Emma Göransson 389 20
Jennie Persson 386 18
Johanna Hultgren 380 20

9 Aspö 1148 54

Emelie Fagerström 384 21
Amanda Skårner 384 18
Ida Månsson 380 15

10 Ludvika 1148 49

Lisa Spelmans 384 18
Hanna Spelmans 383 14
Terese Enberg 381 17

11 Nyköping 1147 48

Maria Ståhl 384 21
Carolina Hallén 384 14
Sara Nyberg 379 13

12 Gullabo(Lag 2) 1146 54

Helena Larsson 389 21
Anna Fridolfsson 384 18
Inger Larsson 373 15



Dam och Herr SM Munktellarenan Eskilstuna 03-05 April 2009
13 Eskilstuna(Lag 2) 1146 50

Emma Norling 385 18
Rebecha Ramström 382 20
Rebecca Olsson 379 12

14 I 16/Lv 6 1144 54

Anna Normann 393 23
Julia Magnusson 385 20
Eva-Lotta Gustavsson 366 11

15 Gullabo(Lag 1) 1144 53

Elin Karlsson 386 21
Chatrine Jönsson 385 19
Malin Bengtsson 373 13

16 Alvesta 1144 52

Anna Kristoffersson 387 21
Emma Arvidsson 381 16
Tina Jönsson 376 15

17 SSK Qulan 1142 49

Jesica Bergdahl 385 20
Johanna Johansson 379 16
Sara Bergdahl 378 13

18 Sjuhäradsbygden 1140 49

Louise Olofsson 386 20
Hanna Hallnäs 384 20
Linda Holm 370 9

19 Eskilstuna(Lag 3) 1131 40

Catarina Eriksson 378 12
Ida Rosén 377 16
Marie Enqvist 376 12



Dam och Herr SM Munktellarenan Eskilstuna 03-05 April 2009
Lagresultat Herr

1 Uppsala 1755 104

Christofer Olofsson 589 41
Markus Åkerholm 586 35
Peter Dimberg 580 28

2 Södermalm Liljeholmens 1746 103

Robert Guttenkunst 591 39
Oskar Theorin 581 35
Arne Göransson 574 29

3 Mönsterås 1744 108

Karl Olsson 584 41
Roger Hansson 581 36
Marcus Gillman 579 31

4 Krokek 1744 102

Jonas Jacobsson 593 47
Björn Bergström 583 33
Thomas Karlsson 568 22

5 Eskilstuna(Lag 1) 1740 94

Henrik Preiholt 585 33
Joakim Wolfram 579 31
Philip Järpenby 576 30

6 Vellinge 1735 90

Marcus Madsen 586 34
Tim Ragnarsson 575 25
Christofer Renmark 574 31

7 Forsa(Lag 1) 1731 90

Fredrik Larsson 583 33
Jan Eriksson 580 31
Tomas Hed 568 26

8 Kviberg(Lag 1) 1725 90

Karl-Johan Jönsson 587 39
Henrik Karlsson 575 30
Joakim Hansson 563 21

9 Aspö 1723 83

Mikael Svensson 589 38
Mattias Olsson 569 24
Jonas Lövgren 565 21

10 Solna 1715 83

Johan Lindberg 579 32
Johan Gustavsson 573 29
Stig Lindgren 563 22

11 Kviberg(Lag 2) 1707 66

Tom Axelsson 576 24
Erik Nilsson 567 21
Eric Wallberg 564 21

12 Kubikenborg 1705 66

Patrik Alm 578 29
Omar Ahmed 567 20
Kristofer Magnusson 560 17



Dam och Herr SM Munktellarenan Eskilstuna 03-05 April 2009
13 I 16/Lv 6 1702 87

Anders Persson 594 48
Tobias Norman 558 17
Michael Normann 550 22

14 Gefle  Skarp 1701 77

Robin Lindberg 589 41
Christer Suomela 576 27
Jonas Pettersson 536 9

15 Rydaholm 1701 73

Rickard Johansson 578 29
Erik Gustavsson 563 21
Robert Johansson 560 23

16 Eskilstuna(Lag 2) 1695 69

Johan Soldin 568 23
Olle Löfberg 568 22
Christer Nederman 559 24

17 Forsa(Lag 2) 1689 64

Henrik Lindström 573 27
Niklas Skogh 563 20
Roger Eriksson 553 17

18 Björksta 1654 47

Ragnar Wässman 554 15
Tim Pettersson 553 16
Håkan Persson 547 16

19 I 2 553 19

Magnus Lindqvist 553 19
Anders Petersson 0 0


